NONRECURRING CHARGE COST JUSTIFICATION

Type of Charge: Return Check

1. Field Expense:

A. Materials (Itemize)

B. Labor (Time and Wage)

Total Field Expense

2. Clerical and Office Expense
A. Supplies
B. Labor

Total Clerical and Office Expense

3. Miscellaneous Expense
A. Transportation
B. Other (ltemize)

Return Check Fee

Total Miscellaneous Expense

Total Nonrecurring Charge Expense

nrcjust.doc - August 13,

0.00

38.09

38.09

15.00

15.00

53.09

53.00

2007
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MEADE COUNTY BANK

April 3, 2023

To Whom it May Concern:
Meade County Bank’s fee schedule states that we charge a $15.00 chargeback fee per item.

Sincerely, _
Billie Brown W]
Bookkeeper

P, O, BOX 278 - BRANDENBURG, KENTUCKY 40108 : TEL. (270) 422-414]
www. maeadecountybank.ocom
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